1
G
3V
M
-@C
R
@/@FR
@

* Values in parentheses are for connection C.
■Application Examples
■Ordering Information
* The AC peak and DC value are given for the load voltage and continuous load current.
Note: To order tape packaging for Relays with surface-mounting terminals, add “(TR05)” to the end of the model number.
RoHS Compliant
■Package (Unit : mm, Average) ■Model Number Legend
Package Contact
form
Load voltage
(peak value)
*
Continuous load current
(peak value) *
Stick packaging Tape packaging
Model Minimum
package
quantity
Model Minimum
package
quantityPCB Terminals Surface-mounting
Terminals
Surface-mounting
Terminals
DIP8 1a
(SPST-NO)
60 V 5 A G3VM-61CR1 G3VM-61FR1
50 pcs.
G3VM-61FR1(TR05)
500 pcs.400 V 0.4 A G3VM-401CR G3VM-401FR G3VM-401FR(TR05)
600 V 0.6 A G3VM-601CR G3VM-601FR G3VM-601FR(TR05)
Note: The actual product is marked differently from the
image shown here.
• Communication equipment
• Industrial equipment